
Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andrew Prentice Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1049 33 M 1 TOP2 0:36:26.7 0:00:01.3 5:53/M

2 Zane Robertson Red-Safe Call Now 1051 14 M 2 TOP2 0:44:07.2 0:00:03.6 7:07/M

3 James Forinash Blue-Safe Call Now 1016 33 M 1/4 30-39 0:47:11.4 0:00:07.3 7:37/M

4 wendy beck Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1047 44 F 1 TOP2 0:48:03.1 0:00:03.6 7:45/M

5 Michele Gurnsey Neutral-Safe Call Now 1023 37 F 2 TOP2 0:49:42.4 0:00:03.4 8:01/M

6 Michelle Gill Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1020 45 F 1/15 40-49 0:50:26.6 0:00:10.9 8:08/M

7 Ryan Terpening Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1059 44 M 1/5 40-49 0:50:37.2 0:00:03.6 8:10/M

8 Gary Rooney Red-Safe Call Now 1052 62 M 1/1 60-69 0:51:23.9 0:00:10.9 8:17/M

9 Chris Austin Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1002 41 M 2/5 40-49 0:51:23.9 0:00:05.9 8:17/M

10 Kristine Hoglan Blue-Safe Call Now 1027 36 F 1/12 30-39 0:51:29.9 0:00:05.6 8:18/M

11 Marilyn Hernandez Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1026 27 F 1/3 20-29 0:53:23.3 0:00:10.5 8:37/M

12 Diane Barlow Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1004 39 F 2/12 30-39 0:53:32.0 0:00:09.8 8:38/M

13 Arena Keith Red-Safe Call Now 1032 42 F 2/15 40-49 0:53:52.7 0:00:14.6 8:41/M

14 Jon Eaton Blue-Safe Call Now 1012 55 M 1/5 50-59 0:53:59.5 0:00:12.3 8:42/M

15 Lizzie Lee Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1067 59 F 1/6 50-59 0:54:26.7 0:00:03.1 8:47/M

16 Susana Myers Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1043 43 F 3/15 40-49 0:55:57.0 0:00:09.4 9:01/M

17 Hank Janssen Neutral-Safe Call Now 1028 50 M 2/5 50-59 0:56:09.5 0:00:04.1 9:03/M

18 Keith Borland Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1007 31 M 2/4 30-39 0:56:14.5 0:00:12.3 9:04/M

19 Anne Hanson Red-Safe Call Now 1025 31 F 3/12 30-39 0:56:15.0 0:00:05.4 9:04/M

20 Lisa Brazle Blue-Safe Call Now 1064 32 F 4/12 30-39 0:56:22.0 0:00:05.6 9:05/M

21 Debbie Lykins Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1037 54 F 2/6 50-59 0:57:03.3 0:00:05.4 9:12/M

22 Jeremy Noble Red-Safe Call Now 1069 40 M 3/5 40-49 0:58:12.6 0:00:11.9 9:23/M

23 Bryan Johnson Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1030 42 M 4/5 40-49 0:58:13.3 0:00:11.3 9:23/M

24 Rebecca Johnson Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1029 42 F 4/15 40-49 0:58:21.2 0:00:10.6 9:25/M

25 Jeannette Elkins Red-Safe Call Now 1065 45 F 5/15 40-49 0:58:47.0 0:00:11.8 9:29/M

26 Jeff Lykins Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1038 49 M 5/5 40-49 0:59:30.4 0:00:05.4 9:36/M

27 Gina Blondin Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1005 51 F 3/6 50-59 0:59:39.9 0:00:06.9 9:37/M

28 Derek Delvalle Neutral-Safe Call Now 1008 39 M 3/4 30-39 0:59:49.6 0:00:19.1 9:39/M

29 Lori Walker Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1061 49 F 6/15 40-49 1:00:57.7 0:00:12.5 9:50/M

30 Cheng Guo Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1013 32 M 4/4 30-39 1:01:07.5 0:00:11.9 9:51/M

31 Rosemary Wheeler Neutral-Safe Call Now 1070 60 F 1/6 60-69 1:01:36.4 0:00:07.1 9:56/M

32 Sheri Shimko Blue-Safe Call Now 1057 43 F 7/15 40-49 1:01:37.6 0:00:13.6 9:56/M

33 Amanda Scott Neutral-Safe Call Now 1055 32 F 5/12 30-39 1:01:45.0 0:00:15.2 9:58/M

34 Carla Donohue Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1010 50 F 4/6 50-59 1:02:28.4 0:00:04.9 10:05/M

35 Jaclyn Gaddy Blue-Safe Call Now 1018 28 F 2/3 20-29 1:02:49.0 0:00:13.1 10:08/M

36 Amy Hall Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1024 43 F 8/15 40-49 1:03:22.6 0:00:06.5 10:13/M

37 Meaghan Dunn Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1011 31 F 6/12 30-39 1:04:07.5 0:00:07.1 10:20/M

38 Jackson Ryan Red-Special Olympics of WA 1054 14 M 1/1 10-15 1:04:48.7 0:00:17.9 10:27/M

39 David Ryan Blue-Safe Call Now 1053 54 M 3/5 50-59 1:04:49.8 0:00:17.9 10:27/M

40 Crystal Purdy Neutral-Safe Call Now 1050 34 F 7/12 30-39 1:05:17.3 0:00:15.1 10:32/M

41 David Marshall Blue-Safe Call Now 1040 50 M 4/5 50-59 1:05:29.8 0:00:12.1 10:34/M

42 Heather Marshall Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1041 41 F 9/15 40-49 1:05:30.5 0:00:11.4 10:34/M

43 Emilie Trammell Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1060 33 F 8/12 30-39 1:05:59.5 0:00:07.9 10:39/M

44 Tracey Gauthier Neutral-Safe Call Now 1019 46 F 10/15 40-49 1:06:11.6 0:00:35.8 10:40/M

45 Catherine Morrow Blue-Safe Call Now 1042 41 F 11/15 40-49 1:06:12.2 0:00:34.9 10:41/M

46 Samantha McAulay Neutral-Safe Call Now 1068 48 F 12/15 40-49 1:08:48.5 0:00:09.8 11:06/M

47 Jiles Baggett Red-Safe Call Now 1003 50 F 5/6 50-59 1:09:30.9 0:00:16.2 11:13/M

48 Juan Cruz Jr. Red-Safe Call Now 1006 57 M 5/5 50-59 1:09:51.7 0:00:38.8 11:16/M

49 Linda Forst Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1017 60 F 2/6 60-69 1:10:42.2 0:00:08.6 11:24/M

50 Sarah Lambert Neutral-Safe Call Now 1034 39 F 9/12 30-39 1:13:42.5 0:00:29.4 11:53/M

10K Overall Finish List
Saturday, June 25, 2016

Sneakers & Sirens

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Overall Page 1 of 10



Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

51 Jodi Fontaine Red-Safe Call Now 1015 49 F 13/15 40-49 1:14:13.2 0:00:20.4 11:58/M

52 Mina Khuu Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1033 38 F 10/12 30-39 1:14:13.5 0:00:28.6 11:58/M

53 Nancy Malm Red-Safe Call Now 1039 60 F 3/6 60-69 1:15:58.8 0:00:20.4 12:15/M

54 Wm Getz Red-Safe Call Now 1066 78 M 1/1 70-99 1:16:27.5 0:00:33.1 12:20/M

55 Corinne Goellnitz Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1021 68 F 4/6 60-69 1:17:42.4 0:00:16.6 12:32/M

56 Cindy Swent Blue-Safe Call Now 1058 50 F 6/6 50-59 1:17:45.4 0:00:23.2 12:32/M

57 Rebekah Arnits Red-Safe Call Now 1001 37 F 11/12 30-39 1:18:45.5 0:00:17.4 12:42/M

58 Margaret Toth Blue-Safe Call Now 1063 64 F 5/6 60-69 1:19:09.3 0:00:18.3 12:46/M

59 Kim Smelser Neutral-Safe Call Now 1014 49 F 14/15 40-49 1:20:21.5 0:00:21.9 12:58/M

60 Melissa Graves Blue-Safe Call Now 1022 45 F 15/15 40-49 1:23:45.0 0:00:08.6 13:30/M

61 Stefani Bonner Neutral-Safe Call Now 1048 28 F 3/3 20-29 1:30:24.9 0:00:24.9 14:35/M

62 Jeanny Awesome 1009 37 F 12/12 30-39 1:45:57.0 0:00:31.9 17:05/M

63 Amanda Patrick Red-Safe Call Now 1045 62 F 6/6 60-69 1:45:58.6 0:00:30.3 17:05/M
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 wendy beck Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1047 44 1 0:48:03.1 0:00:03.6 7:45/M

2 Michele Gurnsey Neutral-Safe Call Now 1023 37 2 0:49:42.4 0:00:03.4 8:01/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Marilyn Hernandez Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1026 27 5 0:53:23.3 0:00:10.5 8:37/M

2 Jaclyn Gaddy Blue-Safe Call Now 1018 28 21 1:02:49.0 0:00:13.1 10:08/M

3 Stefani Bonner Neutral-Safe Call Now 1048 28 42 1:30:24.9 0:00:24.9 14:35/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kristine Hoglan Blue-Safe Call Now 1027 36 4 0:51:29.9 0:00:05.6 8:18/M

2 Diane Barlow Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1004 39 6 0:53:32.0 0:00:09.8 8:38/M

3 Anne Hanson Red-Safe Call Now 1025 31 10 0:56:15.0 0:00:05.4 9:04/M

4 Lisa Brazle Blue-Safe Call Now 1064 32 11 0:56:22.0 0:00:05.6 9:05/M

5 Amanda Scott Neutral-Safe Call Now 1055 32 19 1:01:45.0 0:00:15.2 9:58/M

6 Meaghan Dunn Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1011 31 23 1:04:07.5 0:00:07.1 10:20/M

7 Crystal Purdy Neutral-Safe Call Now 1050 34 24 1:05:17.3 0:00:15.1 10:32/M

8 Emilie Trammell Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1060 33 26 1:05:59.5 0:00:07.9 10:39/M

9 Sarah Lambert Neutral-Safe Call Now 1034 39 32 1:13:42.5 0:00:29.4 11:53/M

10 Mina Khuu Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1033 38 34 1:14:13.5 0:00:28.6 11:58/M

11 Rebekah Arnits Red-Safe Call Now 1001 37 38 1:18:45.5 0:00:17.4 12:42/M

12 Jeanny Awesome 1009 37 43 1:45:57.0 0:00:31.9 17:05/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michelle Gill Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1020 45 3 0:50:26.6 0:00:10.9 8:08/M

2 Arena Keith Red-Safe Call Now 1032 42 7 0:53:52.7 0:00:14.6 8:41/M

3 Susana Myers Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1043 43 9 0:55:57.0 0:00:09.4 9:01/M

4 Rebecca Johnson Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1029 42 13 0:58:21.2 0:00:10.6 9:25/M

5 Jeannette Elkins Red-Safe Call Now 1065 45 14 0:58:47.0 0:00:11.8 9:29/M

6 Lori Walker Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1061 49 16 1:00:57.7 0:00:12.5 9:50/M

7 Sheri Shimko Blue-Safe Call Now 1057 43 18 1:01:37.6 0:00:13.6 9:56/M

8 Amy Hall Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1024 43 22 1:03:22.6 0:00:06.5 10:13/M

9 Heather Marshall Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1041 41 25 1:05:30.5 0:00:11.4 10:34/M

10 Tracey Gauthier Neutral-Safe Call Now 1019 46 27 1:06:11.6 0:00:35.8 10:40/M

11 Catherine Morrow Blue-Safe Call Now 1042 41 28 1:06:12.2 0:00:34.9 10:41/M

12 Samantha McAulay Neutral-Safe Call Now 1068 48 29 1:08:48.5 0:00:09.8 11:06/M

13 Jodi Fontaine Red-Safe Call Now 1015 49 33 1:14:13.2 0:00:20.4 11:58/M

14 Kim Smelser Neutral-Safe Call Now 1014 49 40 1:20:21.5 0:00:21.9 12:58/M

15 Melissa Graves Blue-Safe Call Now 1022 45 41 1:23:45.0 0:00:08.6 13:30/M

Female 40 to 49

Female Top 2 Overall Winners

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Sneakers & Sirens

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 25, 2016
***Overall place within gender and division.
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lizzie Lee Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1067 59 8 0:54:26.7 0:00:03.1 8:47/M

2 Debbie Lykins Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1037 54 12 0:57:03.3 0:00:05.4 9:12/M

3 Gina Blondin Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1005 51 15 0:59:39.9 0:00:06.9 9:37/M

4 Carla Donohue Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1010 50 20 1:02:28.4 0:00:04.9 10:05/M

5 Jiles Baggett Red-Safe Call Now 1003 50 30 1:09:30.9 0:00:16.2 11:13/M

6 Cindy Swent Blue-Safe Call Now 1058 50 37 1:17:45.4 0:00:23.2 12:32/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rosemary Wheeler Neutral-Safe Call Now 1070 60 17 1:01:36.4 0:00:07.1 9:56/M

2 Linda Forst Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1017 60 31 1:10:42.2 0:00:08.6 11:24/M

3 Nancy Malm Red-Safe Call Now 1039 60 35 1:15:58.8 0:00:20.4 12:15/M

4 Corinne Goellnitz Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1021 68 36 1:17:42.4 0:00:16.6 12:32/M

5 Margaret Toth Blue-Safe Call Now 1063 64 39 1:19:09.3 0:00:18.3 12:46/M

6 Amanda Patrick Red-Safe Call Now 1045 62 44 1:45:58.6 0:00:30.3 17:05/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Andrew Prentice Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1049 33 1 0:36:26.7 0:00:01.3 5:53/M

2 Zane Robertson Red-Safe Call Now 1051 14 2 0:44:07.2 0:00:03.6 7:07/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jackson Ryan Red-Special Olympics of WA 1054 14 15 1:04:48.7 0:00:17.9 10:27/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 James Forinash Blue-Safe Call Now 1016 33 3 0:47:11.4 0:00:07.3 7:37/M

2 Keith Borland Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1007 31 9 0:56:14.5 0:00:12.3 9:04/M

3 Derek Delvalle Neutral-Safe Call Now 1008 39 13 0:59:49.6 0:00:19.1 9:39/M

4 Cheng Guo Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1013 32 14 1:01:07.5 0:00:11.9 9:51/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Terpening Blue-Special Olympics of WA 1059 44 4 0:50:37.2 0:00:03.6 8:10/M

2 Chris Austin Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1002 41 6 0:51:23.9 0:00:05.9 8:17/M

3 Jeremy Noble Red-Safe Call Now 1069 40 10 0:58:12.6 0:00:11.9 9:23/M

4 Bryan Johnson Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1030 42 11 0:58:13.3 0:00:11.3 9:23/M

5 Jeff Lykins Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 1038 49 12 0:59:30.4 0:00:05.4 9:36/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jon Eaton Blue-Safe Call Now 1012 55 7 0:53:59.5 0:00:12.3 8:42/M

2 Hank Janssen Neutral-Safe Call Now 1028 50 8 0:56:09.5 0:00:04.1 9:03/M

3 David Ryan Blue-Safe Call Now 1053 54 16 1:04:49.8 0:00:17.9 10:27/M

4 David Marshall Blue-Safe Call Now 1040 50 17 1:05:29.8 0:00:12.1 10:34/M

5 Juan Cruz Jr. Red-Safe Call Now 1006 57 18 1:09:51.7 0:00:38.8 11:16/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 30 to 39

Male 40 to 49

Female 60 to 69

Male Top 2 Overall Winners

Male 10 to 15

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gary Rooney Red-Safe Call Now 1052 62 5 0:51:23.9 0:00:10.9 8:17/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Wm Getz Red-Safe Call Now 1066 78 19 1:16:27.5 0:00:33.1 12:20/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and over
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Lohr Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 140 27 M 1 TOP2 0:18:53.4 0:00:01.3 6:05/M

2 Dominik Bochniarz Red-Safe Call Now 163 15 M 2 TOP2 0:19:07.3 0:00:00.4 6:10/M

3 Noah Shirk Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 152 15 M 1/1 10-15 0:20:02.5 0:00:00.9 6:28/M

4 Elliott Pak Red-Safe Call Now 200 16 M 1/2 16-19 0:20:32.0 0:00:03.8 6:37/M

5 Luke Larson Neutral-Safe Call Now 168 29 M 1/3 20-29 0:20:46.4 0:00:02.1 6:42/M

6 Jessica Sommerfield Neutral-Safe Call Now 161 32 F 1 TOP2 0:21:50.7 0:00:01.8 7:03/M

7 John Mandryk Blue-Safe Call Now 144 49 M 1/2 40-49 0:22:55.9 0:00:02.4 7:24/M

8 Patrick Cole Blue-Special Olympics of WA 121 33 M 1/3 30-39 0:23:13.2 0:00:06.5 7:29/M

9 Peter Chang Red-Safe Call Now 111 48 M 2/2 40-49 0:23:23.6 0:00:01.9 7:33/M

10 Natalia Bochniarz Red-Safe Call Now 162 13 F 2 TOP2 0:23:46.4 0:00:00.8 7:40/M

11 Mary Jane Lohr Neutral-Safe Call Now 169 56 F 1/9 50-59 0:24:26.7 0:00:09.1 7:53/M

12 Bruce Lincoln Red-Safe Call Now 139 58 M 1/6 50-59 0:24:32.7 0:00:13.6 7:55/M

13 Zuzanna Bochniarz Red-Safe Call Now 165 17 F 1/2 16-19 0:24:52.5 0:00:04.8 8:01/M

14 Ryan Pak Neutral-Safe Call Now 175 19 M 2/2 16-19 0:25:16.9 0:00:08.6 8:09/M

15 Travis Frederick Red-Special Olympics of WA 166 28 M 2/3 20-29 0:25:45.2 0:00:12.3 8:18/M

16 Jennifer Valente Neutral-Safe Call Now 178 37 F 1/13 30-39 0:27:39.6 0:00:20.9 8:55/M

17 Alan Cunningham Red-Safe Call Now 114 38 M 2/3 30-39 0:28:16.3 0:00:14.0 9:07/M

18 Corina Luca Blue-Safe Call Now 202 27 F 1/4 20-29 0:28:36.2 0:00:06.7 9:14/M

19 Kevin Uhl Blue-Safe Call Now 158 51 M 2/6 50-59 0:29:07.1 0:00:14.4 9:24/M

20 Kelly Cole Blue-Safe Call Now 113 31 F 2/13 30-39 0:29:22.9 0:00:06.3 9:28/M

21 KaraAnne Grodin Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 126 34 F 3/13 30-39 0:29:44.6 0:00:13.8 9:35/M

22 Dorota Bochniarz Red-Safe Call Now 164 43 F 1/17 40-49 0:29:47.3 0:00:09.4 9:36/M

23 Lexi Tamayo Red-Special Olympics of WA 154 6 F 1/2 6- 9 0:29:50.9 0:00:03.6 9:37/M

24 Darwin Tamayo Blue-Special Olympics of WA 153 36 M 3/3 30-39 0:29:53.3 0:00:02.6 9:38/M

25 Jessica Lang Red-Safe Call Now 136 34 F 4/13 30-39 0:29:53.9 0:00:14.4 9:38/M

26 Jeff Kellam Blue-Safe Call Now 135 54 M 3/6 50-59 0:30:00.7 0:00:12.9 9:41/M

27 Melissa Apland Red-Safe Call Now 103 25 F 2/4 20-29 0:30:06.2 0:00:13.8 9:43/M

28 Fiel Cheever Red-Special Olympics of WA 112 58 F 2/9 50-59 0:30:08.4 0:00:05.9 9:43/M

29 Betty Willard Blue-Special Olympics of WA 160 45 F 2/17 40-49 0:30:12.7 0:00:27.6 9:45/M

30 Christian Vornheder Blue-Safe Call Now 159 40 F 3/17 40-49 0:30:51.7 0:00:19.5 9:57/M

31 Samantha Ellis Red-Safe Call Now 118 26 F 3/4 20-29 0:31:00.7 0:00:18.8 10:00/M

32 Mark Apland Red-Special Olympics of WA 104 62 M 1/3 60-69 0:31:03.6 0:00:32.5 10:01/M

33 Heidi Thompson Blue-Safe Call Now 156 37 F 5/13 30-39 0:31:39.6 0:00:13.9 10:13/M

34 Clay Schmidt Red-Special Olympics of WA 150 27 M 3/3 20-29 0:31:43.4 0:00:32.9 10:14/M

35 Jennifer Shevitz Blue-Special Olympics of WA 172 43 F 4/17 40-49 0:32:07.8 0:00:15.4 10:22/M

36 Jennifer Alvarez Blue-Safe Call Now 102 44 F 5/17 40-49 0:32:33.2 0:00:18.7 10:30/M

37 Mary Thomas Red-Safe Call Now 155 49 F 6/17 40-49 0:32:45.9 0:00:31.6 10:34/M

38 Carissa Shimko Blue-Safe Call Now 1056 19 F 2/2 16-19 0:32:53.2 0:00:13.6 10:36/M

39 Jen Fairfax Blue-Special Olympics of WA 176 39 F 6/13 30-39 0:33:57.7 0:00:14.8 10:57/M

40 Karl Purdy Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 149 62 M 2/3 60-69 0:33:58.7 0:00:15.0 10:57/M

41 Lupe Barragan Blue-Special Olympics of WA 106 35 F 7/13 30-39 0:34:21.1 0:00:28.1 11:05/M

42 Marty Gisler Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 167 58 M 4/6 50-59 0:35:02.3 0:00:18.5 11:18/M

43 Elke Pitman Blue-Safe Call Now 170 28 F 4/4 20-29 0:35:11.3 0:00:20.5 11:21/M

44 Shawna Gossett Blue-Safe Call Now 125 53 F 3/9 50-59 0:35:13.6 0:00:33.7 11:22/M

45 Michael Nash Red-Safe Call Now 146 56 M 5/6 50-59 0:35:32.0 0:00:08.8 11:28/M

46 Katie Curtis Red-Safe Call Now 115 38 F 8/13 30-39 0:35:32.7 0:00:08.6 11:28/M

47 Stephanie Haskew Blue-Safe Call Now 129 47 F 7/17 40-49 0:36:10.5 0:00:17.5 11:40/M

48 Randi Seaberg Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 151 48 F 8/17 40-49 0:36:49.9 0:00:23.6 11:53/M

49 Mary Johnson Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 134 60 F 1/1 60-69 0:37:43.7 0:00:32.1 12:10/M

Sneakers & Sirens
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50 Maria McCaddon Neutral-Safe Call Now 145 43 F 9/17 40-49 0:38:31.3 0:00:08.6 12:25/M

51 William Maloney Blue-Safe Call Now 142 61 M 3/3 60-69 0:38:32.7 0:00:26.5 12:26/M

52 Phyllis Ellis Red-Safe Call Now 119 55 F 4/9 50-59 0:39:03.0 0:00:19.3 12:35/M

53 Shannan Chang Blue-Special Olympics of WA 110 44 F 10/17 40-49 0:39:40.5 0:00:20.8 12:48/M

54 Alicia Dunham Blue-Special Olympics of WA 117 46 F 11/17 40-49 0:40:38.9 0:00:20.6 13:06/M

55 Kris Zewe Blue-Special Olympics of WA 201 49 F 12/17 40-49 0:40:42.1 0:00:21.4 13:08/M

56 Lysa Thorson Red-Safe Call Now 157 47 F 13/17 40-49 0:40:59.3 0:00:37.3 13:13/M

57 Patricia Hart Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 128 53 F 5/9 50-59 0:41:04.6 0:00:40.1 13:15/M

58 Greg Dincheil Red-Safe Call Now 177 51 M 6/6 50-59 0:41:16.4 0:00:37.1 13:19/M

59 Ali Irsik Blue-Special Olympics of WA 132 37 F 9/13 30-39 0:41:45.0 0:00:20.6 13:28/M

60 Kim Hernandez Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 130 53 F 6/9 50-59 0:43:06.8 0:00:22.8 13:54/M

61 Cindee Lyons Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 141 45 F 14/17 40-49 0:43:36.2 0:00:31.3 14:04/M

62 Kristeena Maloney Blue-Safe Call Now 143 50 F 7/9 50-59 0:43:54.3 0:00:30.3 14:10/M

63 Myron Phillips Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 147 80 M 1/2 70-99 0:44:20.1 0:00:17.3 14:18/M

64 Traci Johnson Neutral-Safe Call Now 133 36 F 10/13 30-39 0:45:22.9 0:00:28.6 14:38/M

65 Heather Alexander Blue-Safe Call Now 101 33 F 11/13 30-39 0:45:24.9 0:00:28.6 14:39/M

66 Debbie Jones 179 59 F 8/9 50-59 0:46:18.3 0:00:18.5 14:56/M

67 Marcy Fetherston Red-Special Olympics of WA 120 51 F 9/9 50-59 0:46:52.7 0:00:28.6 15:07/M

68 Alysia Obina Red-Safe Call Now 1044 39 F 12/13 30-39 0:48:24.7 0:00:25.8 15:37/M

69 Samantha Larson Blue-Safe Call Now 174 6 F 2/2 6- 9 0:51:08.0 0:00:23.4 16:30/M

70 Michelle Larson Red-Safe Call Now 173 33 F 13/13 30-39 0:51:08.2 0:00:23.4 16:30/M

71 Carla Hill Blue-Safe Call Now 131 45 F 15/17 40-49 0:51:27.9 0:00:39.3 16:36/M

72 Angelique Leone Blue-Safe Call Now 138 49 F 16/17 40-49 0:53:02.6 0:00:25.5 17:06/M

73 Joe Leone Blue-Safe Call Now 137 80 M 2/2 70-99 0:53:02.9 0:00:24.9 17:06/M

74 Rachelle Dillaman Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 116 45 F 17/17 40-49 0:55:17.1 0:00:23.2 17:50/M
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jessica Sommerfield Neutral-Safe Call Now 161 32 1 0:21:50.7 0:00:01.8 7:03/M

2 Natalia Bochniarz Red-Safe Call Now 162 13 2 0:23:46.4 0:00:00.8 7:40/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lexi Tamayo Red-Special Olympics of WA 154 6 10 0:29:50.9 0:00:03.6 9:37/M

2 Samantha Larson Blue-Safe Call Now 174 6 46 0:51:08.0 0:00:23.4 16:30/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Zuzanna Bochniarz Red-Safe Call Now 165 17 4 0:24:52.5 0:00:04.8 8:01/M

2 Carissa Shimko Blue-Safe Call Now 1056 19 21 0:32:53.2 0:00:13.6 10:36/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Corina Luca Blue-Safe Call Now 202 27 6 0:28:36.2 0:00:06.7 9:14/M

2 Melissa Apland Red-Safe Call Now 103 25 12 0:30:06.2 0:00:13.8 9:43/M

3 Samantha Ellis Red-Safe Call Now 118 26 16 0:31:00.7 0:00:18.8 10:00/M

4 Elke Pitman Blue-Safe Call Now 170 28 24 0:35:11.3 0:00:20.5 11:21/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Valente Neutral-Safe Call Now 178 37 5 0:27:39.6 0:00:20.9 8:55/M

2 Kelly Cole Blue-Safe Call Now 113 31 7 0:29:22.9 0:00:06.3 9:28/M

3 KaraAnne Grodin Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 126 34 8 0:29:44.6 0:00:13.8 9:35/M

4 Jessica Lang Red-Safe Call Now 136 34 11 0:29:53.9 0:00:14.4 9:38/M

5 Heidi Thompson Blue-Safe Call Now 156 37 17 0:31:39.6 0:00:13.9 10:13/M

6 Jen Fairfax Blue-Special Olympics of WA 176 39 22 0:33:57.7 0:00:14.8 10:57/M

7 Lupe Barragan Blue-Special Olympics of WA 106 35 23 0:34:21.1 0:00:28.1 11:05/M

8 Katie Curtis Red-Safe Call Now 115 38 26 0:35:32.7 0:00:08.6 11:28/M

9 Ali Irsik Blue-Special Olympics of WA 132 37 37 0:41:45.0 0:00:20.6 13:28/M

10 Traci Johnson Neutral-Safe Call Now 133 36 41 0:45:22.9 0:00:28.6 14:38/M

11 Heather Alexander Blue-Safe Call Now 101 33 42 0:45:24.9 0:00:28.6 14:39/M

12 Alysia Obina Red-Safe Call Now 1044 39 45 0:48:24.7 0:00:25.8 15:37/M

13 Michelle Larson Red-Safe Call Now 173 33 47 0:51:08.2 0:00:23.4 16:30/M

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female Top 2 Overall Winners

Female 6 to 9

Female 16 to 19

Sneakers & Sirens

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, June 25, 2016
***Overall place within gender and division.

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dorota Bochniarz Red-Safe Call Now 164 43 9 0:29:47.3 0:00:09.4 9:36/M

2 Betty Willard Blue-Special Olympics of WA 160 45 14 0:30:12.7 0:00:27.6 9:45/M

3 Christian Vornheder Blue-Safe Call Now 159 40 15 0:30:51.7 0:00:19.5 9:57/M

4 Jennifer Shevitz Blue-Special Olympics of WA 172 43 18 0:32:07.8 0:00:15.4 10:22/M

5 Jennifer Alvarez Blue-Safe Call Now 102 44 19 0:32:33.2 0:00:18.7 10:30/M

6 Mary Thomas Red-Safe Call Now 155 49 20 0:32:45.9 0:00:31.6 10:34/M

7 Stephanie Haskew Blue-Safe Call Now 129 47 27 0:36:10.5 0:00:17.5 11:40/M

8 Randi Seaberg Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 151 48 28 0:36:49.9 0:00:23.6 11:53/M

9 Maria McCaddon Neutral-Safe Call Now 145 43 30 0:38:31.3 0:00:08.6 12:25/M

10 Shannan Chang Blue-Special Olympics of WA 110 44 32 0:39:40.5 0:00:20.8 12:48/M

11 Alicia Dunham Blue-Special Olympics of WA 117 46 33 0:40:38.9 0:00:20.6 13:06/M

12 Kris Zewe Blue-Special Olympics of WA 201 49 34 0:40:42.1 0:00:21.4 13:08/M

13 Lysa Thorson Red-Safe Call Now 157 47 35 0:40:59.3 0:00:37.3 13:13/M

14 Cindee Lyons Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 141 45 39 0:43:36.2 0:00:31.3 14:04/M

15 Carla Hill Blue-Safe Call Now 131 45 48 0:51:27.9 0:00:39.3 16:36/M

16 Angelique Leone Blue-Safe Call Now 138 49 49 0:53:02.6 0:00:25.5 17:06/M

17 Rachelle Dillaman Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 116 45 50 0:55:17.1 0:00:23.2 17:50/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Jane Lohr Neutral-Safe Call Now 169 56 3 0:24:26.7 0:00:09.1 7:53/M

2 Fiel Cheever Red-Special Olympics of WA 112 58 13 0:30:08.4 0:00:05.9 9:43/M

3 Shawna Gossett Blue-Safe Call Now 125 53 25 0:35:13.6 0:00:33.7 11:22/M

4 Phyllis Ellis Red-Safe Call Now 119 55 31 0:39:03.0 0:00:19.3 12:35/M

5 Patricia Hart Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 128 53 36 0:41:04.6 0:00:40.1 13:15/M

6 Kim Hernandez Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 130 53 38 0:43:06.8 0:00:22.8 13:54/M

7 Kristeena Maloney Blue-Safe Call Now 143 50 40 0:43:54.3 0:00:30.3 14:10/M

8 Debbie Jones 179 59 43 0:46:18.3 0:00:18.5 14:56/M

9 Marcy Fetherston Red-Special Olympics of WA 120 51 44 0:46:52.7 0:00:28.6 15:07/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mary Johnson Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 134 60 29 0:37:43.7 0:00:32.1 12:10/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brian Lohr Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 140 27 1 0:18:53.4 0:00:01.3 6:05/M

2 Dominik Bochniarz Red-Safe Call Now 163 15 2 0:19:07.3 0:00:00.4 6:10/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Noah Shirk Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 152 15 3 0:20:02.5 0:00:00.9 6:28/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Elliott Pak Red-Safe Call Now 200 16 4 0:20:32.0 0:00:03.8 6:37/M

2 Ryan Pak Neutral-Safe Call Now 175 19 10 0:25:16.9 0:00:08.6 8:09/M

Male 16 to 19

Male Top 2 Overall Winners

Male 10 to 15

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69
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Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Luke Larson Neutral-Safe Call Now 168 29 5 0:20:46.4 0:00:02.1 6:42/M

2 Travis Frederick Red-Special Olympics of WA 166 28 11 0:25:45.2 0:00:12.3 8:18/M

3 Clay Schmidt Red-Special Olympics of WA 150 27 17 0:31:43.4 0:00:32.9 10:14/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Patrick Cole Blue-Special Olympics of WA 121 33 7 0:23:13.2 0:00:06.5 7:29/M

2 Alan Cunningham Red-Safe Call Now 114 38 12 0:28:16.3 0:00:14.0 9:07/M

3 Darwin Tamayo Blue-Special Olympics of WA 153 36 14 0:29:53.3 0:00:02.6 9:38/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 John Mandryk Blue-Safe Call Now 144 49 6 0:22:55.9 0:00:02.4 7:24/M

2 Peter Chang Red-Safe Call Now 111 48 8 0:23:23.6 0:00:01.9 7:33/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bruce Lincoln Red-Safe Call Now 139 58 9 0:24:32.7 0:00:13.6 7:55/M

2 Kevin Uhl Blue-Safe Call Now 158 51 13 0:29:07.1 0:00:14.4 9:24/M

3 Jeff Kellam Blue-Safe Call Now 135 54 15 0:30:00.7 0:00:12.9 9:41/M

4 Marty Gisler Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 167 58 19 0:35:02.3 0:00:18.5 11:18/M

5 Michael Nash Red-Safe Call Now 146 56 20 0:35:32.0 0:00:08.8 11:28/M

6 Greg Dincheil Red-Safe Call Now 177 51 22 0:41:16.4 0:00:37.1 13:19/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Apland Red-Special Olympics of WA 104 62 16 0:31:03.6 0:00:32.5 10:01/M

2 Karl Purdy Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 149 62 18 0:33:58.7 0:00:15.0 10:57/M

3 William Maloney Blue-Safe Call Now 142 61 21 0:38:32.7 0:00:26.5 12:26/M

Place Name Team Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Myron Phillips Neutral-Special Olympics of WA 147 80 23 0:44:20.1 0:00:17.3 14:18/M

2 Joe Leone Blue-Safe Call Now 137 80 24 0:53:02.9 0:00:24.9 17:06/M

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 and over

Male 40 to 49

Male 50 to 59

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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